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Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 2751’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 10-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 Gragblue~MD
DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
DMC 166 Moss Green-MD | T
DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T
DMC 225 Shell Pink-CILVY LT
DMC 307 [_emon

DMC 309 Rose-DK

DMC 310 Black

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 336 Navgblue

DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 370 Mustard-MD

DMC 372 Mustard-| T

DMC 415 FcarlGrag

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-|_ T
DMC 469 AvocadoGrcen
DMC 470 Avocado Gireen-l T
DMC 471 Avocado Grecn~\/Y LT
DMC 472 Avocado 6recn~ULLT
DMC 498 Christmas RCCLDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 580 Moss Green-DK
DMC 581 Moss (Green

DMC 600 Cranbcrry\/YDK
DMC  é47 Beaver Gray-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

6438
677
704
725
726
744
745
746
760
762
772
796
797
798
799
801
819
820
842
844
894
895
902
904
905
915
934
936
9%9
950
961
995
50% 1
3072
%078
5326
5546
5548
%350
3363
5571
%688

Beaver Gray~LT

Old Gold-VY LT
Clﬁar’treusc~BKT
ToPaz

TopazlT
Yellow-Fale
Yellow-] T Pale

Of White

Salmon

Pead Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Rogal Blue-DKC

Royal Blue

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK.
Byaby Pink-] T

Royal Blue- VY DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(]I. DK
Carnation-VY LT
Hunter Greem\/Y DK
Gamet-VY DK

Farro’c Grecn~\/Y DK
Farrot 6rccn~DK
Plum-DKC

Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Navy Blue-VY DK,
Deser't SancLLT
Dustg Rosc~DK

[ lectric Blue-DK.
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Grolden Yellow-VY LT
Rose-L T

f—iunter Grccn

Yellow Goreen-l T
Dusty Rose-(IL DK
Finc Green-MD

Black Brown
Mauve-MD
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5689
3722
3771
3733
5803
5807
%821
%822
5871
5852
5855
5859
3860
3861
%862
3866

Mauve-| T

She” Fink-MD
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dustg Kosc
Mauve-MD
Cornflower Blue
Straw

Straw-L T
Raspberrﬂ~DK
Raspberry-MD
Autumn GochLT
Rosewood-] T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Brown-CIL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 16000 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
B DMC 150 308 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 152 787 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 159 6% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 160 i4 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 165 669 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 166 29 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 223 207 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 225 974 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 307 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 309 242 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 310 251% O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 318 284 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 336 52 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 347 164 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 349 92 o© o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 370 5% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 237 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 415 1022 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 451 62% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 452 1819 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 453 5687 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 469 1170 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 470 2170 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 471 1362 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 472 6524 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 498 481 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 2%% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 580 432 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 581 1323 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC ¢soo 209 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 447 441 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 648 1770 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 677 4765 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 704 2720 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 725 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 726 42 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 744 16 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 745 40 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 746 6225 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 760 109 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 762 7624 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
ODMC 772 2297 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 79¢ i55 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 797 i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 798 390 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 799 289 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 8o 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 819 7268 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3820 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 842 92% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 357 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 89+ 36 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 895 267 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 450 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 904 10%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 905 2284 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 915 i8% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 934 1843 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 936 i4%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 939 560 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 950 658 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 941 246 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 995 59 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 222 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3072 7299 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 3078 1265 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3326 320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3346 678 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3348 1448 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 260 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3363 04 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 1467 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3488 130 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3489 225 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3722 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3731 229 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3733 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3803 90 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3807 3% O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3821 27 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3822 20 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2»8%i 35 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3832 2%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3855 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3859 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 609 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3861 78% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 121 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 3866 21%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000



